
Highland Opponent Location Time

Wednesday, January 29 St-Paul Highland Hi-Top Bowl 3:45 PM

Friday, January 31 St. Rose Baden Bowl 3:45 PM

Wednesday, February 5 Breese D12 V&H Recreation 3:45 PM

Saturday, February 8 Mike Gebke Classic Hi-Top Bowl 9:00 AM

Monday, February 10 Lebanon St. Clair Bowl 3:45 PM

Thursday, February 13 Aviston Baden Bowl 3:45 PM

Tuesday, February 18 Germantown Baden Bowl 3:45 PM

Friday, February 21 ASA Baden Bowl 3:45 AM

Wednesday, February 26 Wesclin Baden Bowl 3:45 PM

Friday, February 28 Bartelso Bartelso Bowl 3:45 PM

Saturday, March 1 MGMF A Night At The Races

Germantown 

Legion 5:00 PM

Thursday, March 6 Lebanon Baden Bowl 3:45 PM

Saturday, March 15 Varsity SIJHSAA Regional TBD TBD

Saturday, March 22 Varsity SIJHSAA State St. Clair Bowl TBD

Albers/Damiansville 2026 Bowling Schedule


